NEW BERN GOLF

& COUNTRY CLUB

New Bern Golf and Country Club
Fee Schedule

Effective November 15, 2023

Application Fee

Initiation Fee

Regular and Single

Regular Legacy and *Non-Resident
Junior

Junior Legacy

$100

$8,000
$4,000
$7,000
$3,500

*Non-resident required to pay % of the current initiation upon converting to Regular, Single or Junior Status

Stock Certificate (purchase upon joining)
Regular and Single Memberships Only.

Monthly Dues
Regular

Single
Non-Resident
Senior

Junior

Quarterly Dining Minimum
Regular and Senior — Quarters based on last name
Single — Quarters based on calendar year

Junior — Quarters based on calendar year
Non-Residents — No dining minimum until they become a Regular, Junior, or Single member

Annual Capital Fund - Fund used for fixed asset purchases
Regular, Single, Senior, and Junior
Non-Resident

Annual Locker Fees
Full — Size Locker
Half — Size Locker

$100

$430
$355
$345
$305
$315

$180
$135
$120

$400
$200

$120
$65




Cart Rental — Per Player
18 Hole Round of Golf
9 Hole Round of Golf

Monthly Cart Privilege
Monthly Cart Storage

Monthly Cart Lease
Individual
Family

Greens Fees
Guest
Family Guest

Annual Handicap Fee
Annual Club Storage
Annual Pull Cart Storage

Guest Fees
Non-Family Guest
Family Guest

Ball Machine
Per Hour
Annual Fee- Unlimited usage

Guest Fees
In-Area Guest
Out-of-Area Guest

NEW BERN GOLF

& COUNTRY CLUB

Golf Fees

Tennis Fees

Pool Fees

$18.50 + Tax
$9.25 + Tax

$95
S50

$115 + Tax
S155 + Tax

$50 per round
$35 per round

$25 per golfer
$125 per bag
$100 per cart

$15
S10

$15

$180

$10
S5




